

Legislation Text

## File #: 20-1187, Version: 1

Request to approve Contract Amendment/Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 86-20, Unit D-20 Sidewalk (Re)construction for removal and replacement of sidewalk at Erb Park per request from Appleton FMD staff in the amount of \$30,000. Project contingency remains unchanged. Overall contract increases from \$336,100 to \$366,100